ANNAMACHARYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND SCIENCES
(Autonomous)

Department of Mechanical Engineering
Academic year 2021-22
Exit-Feedback-on-curriculum

1. Are you familiar with vision, mission and goals of the institute? How do you rate?
99 responces

4.05 3.38

= Very good

= Good

= Satisfactory
Not satisfactory

2. Your library
99 responces

270473

= Very good

= Good

= Satisfactory
Not satisfactory

3. The computing facilities in your institute
99 responces

0.68 941

\

= Very good

= Good

= Satisfactory
Not satisfactory




4. The language labs (ELCS)
99 responces

6.08

= Very good

= Good

= Satisfactory
Not satisfactory

5. The communication facilities like LAN, WAN and internet

99 responces

6. The photocopying (Xerox) facilities
99 responces

= Very good

= Good

= Satisfactory
Not satisfactory

= Very good

= Good

= Satisfactory
Not satisfactory



7. The usefulness of the college publications like handbook, newsletter etc.,

8.

99 responces

2.70_\ 0.00

Classrooms and teaching aids

99 responces

4.73 2.03

9. Labs (department wise labs)

99 responces

0.68

12.84
N\

= Very good

= Good

= Satisfactory
Not satisfactory

= Very good

= Good

= Satisfactory
Not satisfactory

= Very good

= Good

= Satisfactory
Not satisfactory



10 The quality of classroom instruction

99 responces
0.68

11 The quality of lab instructions
99 responces

= Very good

= Good

= Satisfactory
Not satisfactory

5.41 0.00

= Very good

= Good

= Satisfactory
Not satisfactory

12 The quality of handouts given by teachers at the beginning of the semester
99 responces

4.73 —\0.68

= Very good

= Good

= Satisfactory
Not satisfactory



13 Training and placement activities of the institute
99 responces

5.41 135

= Very good

= Good

= Satisfactory
Not satisfactory

14 The learning environment in the institute
99 responces

5.41 0.00

= Very good

= Good

= Satisfactory
Not satisfactory

15 You’re learning experience in the institute
99 responces

3.38-, 0.00

= Very good

= Good

= Satisfactory
Not satisfactory




16 The management of the institute with respect to response, responsibility and
commitment to the needs of students
99 responces

6.08

= Very good

= Good

= Satisfactory
Not satisfactory

17 Sports and games facilities
99 responces

2.70_10_00

= Very good

= Good

= Satisfactory
Not satisfactory

18. Your suggestions for further improvement of the institute
99 responces

4.05-0.00

= VVery good

= Good

= Satisfactory
Not satisfactory
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